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Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Schaller, Jonas 2008 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:33,29 247 7
2. Junker, Ben 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:34,14 229 5
3. Brandt, Tjorven 2008 Berliner TSC 00:34,25 227 4
4. Arnold, Denis 2008 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:34,58 221 3
5. Zorn, Conner 2008 Aqua Berlin 00:35,07 211 2
6. Sasse, Cedric 2008 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:35,42 205 1
7. Bärs, Konstantin 2008 KSC Strausberg 00:35,46 205
8. Hohenadel, Rule 2008 Berliner TSC 00:36,50 188
9. Solek, Wiktor 2008 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:36,75 184
10. Schira, Johann 2008 Berliner TSC 00:36,93 181
11. Mentel, Igor 2008 DELFIN Gdynia 00:36,96 181
12. Hill, Raphael 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:37,11 178
13. Krips, Gedeon 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:37,44 174
14. Binicioglu, Timur Sami 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:37,84 168
15. Neubert, Helmar 2008 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:38,52 159
16. Lapko, Hubert 2008 TP Skalar Slupsk 00:38,59 159
17. Volkmann, Bjarne 2008 Aqua Berlin 00:38,60 158
18. Göthke, Elias 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:39,04 153
19. Bruch, Maximilian 2008 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:39,18 152
20. Kleinke, Jonas 2008 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:39,30 150
20. Steinle, Schamil 2008 SC Wedding Berlin 00:39,30 150
22. Schaub, Kimi 2008 SC Wedding Berlin 00:39,36 149
23. Streichert, John Leander 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:39,40 149
24. Treder, Konrad 2008 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:39,45 148
25. Gromulski, Michal 2008 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork 00:40,03 142
26. Zalewski, Igor 2008 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:40,37 138
27. Miethe, Marcel 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:40,82 134
28. Reich, Emil 2008 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:42,56 118
29. Myers, Karsten 2008 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:42,87 116
30. Görlich, Fritz 2008 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:43,07 114
31. Bade, Tom 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:45,35 98

nicht am Start
Albrecht, Fabian 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin
Demirel, Cenk 2008 SC Wedding Berlin
Hoffmann, Louis 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin
Sperling, Marc 2008 SG Steglitz Berlin
Uzun, Kaan Basri 2008 SG Schöneberg, Berlin

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Neuwirth, Finn-Jonah 2007 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:30,09 335 7
2. Reinik, Markus 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:32,02 278 5
3. Jonczyk, Patryk 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:32,48 266 4
4. Stroh, Eik Marc 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:32,62 263 3
5. Schwermer, Thies Marten 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:32,89 256 2



erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

20. Int. Wasra-Cup vom 16.03.2018 bis 18.03.2018

Berliner Wasserratten gegr. 1889 Seite 2

noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
6. Klein, Silas 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:34,01 232 1
7. Maron, Colin 2007 Berliner TSC 00:34,42 224
8. Gottschalk, William 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:34,43 224
9. Abu Mahfouz, Taha 2007 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,54 221
10. Münzel, Fynn 2007 TiB 1848 00:34,55 221
11. Dworakowski, Blazej 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:34,58 221
12. Wolf, Kassander 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:34,64 219
13. Johs, Linus 2007 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:34,73 218
14. Nöther, Luis 2007 Aqua Berlin 00:35,28 208
15. Schönfeld, Magnus 2007 KSC Strausberg 00:35,71 200
16. Kraska, Bartosz 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:36,67 185
17. Iochum, Jules 2007 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:36,71 184
18. Sikora, Oskar 2007 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:36,88 182
19. Günther, Ben Vincent 2007 SC Wedding Berlin 00:37,92 167
20. Kreft, Paul 2007 KSC Strausberg 00:38,05 165
21. Buksinski, Adam 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:38,08 165
22. Feige, Friedrich 2007 KSC Strausberg 00:39,82 144
23. Wild, Christian Noah 2007 VfL Zehlendorf 00:40,00 142
24. Rivera, Emilio 2007 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:40,20 140
25. Okroj, Kordian 2007 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork 00:40,35 139
26. Mende, Fabio 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:40,60 136
27. Gojtowski, Wiktor 2007 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:40,70 135
28. Kreft, Patrick 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:41,65 126
29. Meibaum, Justus 2007 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:41,80 125

nicht am Start
Bonau, Till 2007 SG Steglitz Berlin
Engelmann, Mattes 2007 SV Berolina
Heinold, Hagen 2007 Berliner TSC
Hirsekorn, Leon 2007 SG Steglitz Berlin
König, Anton 2007 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Kurth, Felix 2007 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Passek, Vincent 2006 Berliner TSC 00:28,01 416 7
2. Strunz, Jul Levi 2006 Berliner TSC 00:29,31 363 5
3. Palm, Dominik 2006 SC Eintracht Berlin 00:29,64 351 4
4. Tolu, Luca 2006 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:29,99 338 3
5. Kochinke, Liam Finn 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:30,88 310 2
6. Hempel, Nicolas 2006 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:31,17 301 1
7. Dodrimong, Fynn 2006 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:31,99 279
8. Schötz, Noah 2006 Potsdamer SV 00:32,34 270
9. Schütz, Malte 2006 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:33,45 244
10. Rumpeltes, Joshua 2006 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:33,62 240
11. Bamberg, Jordan 2006 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:33,69 239
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
12. Liedtke, Tom 2006 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:33,89 234
13. Hlavaty, Jakub 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:34,69 219
14. Lominski, Daniel 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:34,72 218
15. Thon, Joshua 2006 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:34,73 218
16. Schworck, Leandro 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,74 218
17. Sauthoff, Henrik 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,97 213
18. Schütz, Ronan 2006 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:35,32 207
19. Hlavaty, Kacper 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:35,35 206
20. Krämer, Sven 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:35,81 199
21. Kühn, Felix 2006 SC Wedding Berlin 00:35,89 197
22. Schmaida, Till 2006 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:36,82 183
23. Herrmann, Carl Eric 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:36,95 181
24. Bruchwalski, Connor 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:37,86 168
25. Myers, Lukas 2006 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:37,99 166
26. Graf, Daniel 2006 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:38,26 163
27. Nagaraju, Rohith 2006 SC Wedding Berlin 00:39,66 146
28. Kleinke, Elias Fynn 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:40,14 141
29. Cygan, Phillipp 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:40,15 141
30. Prokurat, Szymon 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:40,29 139

nicht am Start
Avianus, Kilian 2006 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888
Bassir, Lukas 2006 SC Poseidon Berlin
Brandt, Kjell Arved 2006 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Brumm, Erik 2006 BSV Medizin Marzahn
Marquardt, Quentin 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Petke, Maximilian 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895"
Wittich, Theo 2006 SG Berliner Wasserratten

Jahrgang 2004/2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Dementiev, Oskar 2004 Berliner TSC 00:26,47 492 7
2. Schaffrath, Ole 2005 Berliner TSC 00:26,55 488 5
3. Zelenka, Vincent 2004 Plavecky oddil Kralupy nad Vltavou 00:26,71 479 4
4. Lundgren, Fjodor 2004 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:26,74 478 3
5. Zdybel, Adam 2005 DELFIN Gdynia 00:27,18 455 2
6. Hertting, Christopher 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:27,19 454 1
7. Weizel, Viktor 2004 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,25 451
8. Kalk, Oliver 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:27,26 451
9. Perlwitz, Titus Laurens 2005 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,44 442
10. Leupold, Aaron 2005 Potsdamer SV 00:27,63 433
11. Niederberger, Paul 2004 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:27,73 428
12. Moc, Albert 2004 Slavia Liberec 00:27,91 420
13. Hess, Ole 2004 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:28,00 416
14. Kohl, Maximilian 2004 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:28,01 416
15. Szász, Mathis 2004 Berliner TSC 00:28,19 408
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2004/2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
16. Buchholz, Anton 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:28,25 405
17. Slatnow, Tim Alexander 2004 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:28,47 396
18. Trommer, Alexander 2004 SSV Freiberg 00:28,53 393
19. Labik, Marcin 2004 TP Skalar Slupsk 00:28,55 392
20. Ünlü, Kerem Ediz 2004 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:28,61 390
21. Rasche, Agustin 2005 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:28,65 388
22. Rauch, Anton Zeno 2004 Potsdamer SV 00:28,66 388
23. Krumplewski, Gracjan 2005 TP Skalar Slupsk 00:28,73 385
24. Korinek, Vilem 2005 Plavecky oddil Kralupy nad Vltavou 00:28,95 376
25. Eggert, Bruno 2004 Berliner TSC 00:29,01 374
26. Panzer, Paul 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:29,23 366
27. Gründer, Tobias 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:29,29 363
28. Pätzold, Ben Thomas 2005 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:29,58 353
29. Rieger, Antonio 2005 Berliner TSC 00:29,63 351
30. Richter, Niklas 2005 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:29,72 348
31. Lenk, Yannick Leon 2004 Berliner TSC 00:29,75 347
32. Kirsten, Jeremy 2004 CSV Berlin 00:29,97 339
33. Barutcu, Batuhan Hakan 2005 Berliner TSC 00:30,05 336
34. Niederberger, Julien 2005 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:30,07 336
35. Cihula, Samuel 2005 Slavia Liberec 00:30,15 333
36. Nohlen, Henry 2004 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:30,23 330
37. Wetzlaugk, Erik Ryan 2004 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:30,36 326
38. Jaenicke-Rößler, Manuel 2005 SSV Freiberg 00:30,42 324
39. Kühne, Niklas 2005 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:30,67 316
40. Osmancevic, Dino Nino 2004 SC Wedding Berlin 00:30,70 315
41. Broszeit, Ayk 2004 Potsdamer SV 00:30,72 315
42. Johs, Lennart 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:31,04 305
43. Schumacher, Fritz 2005 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:31,14 302
44. Oesterreich, Franz 2005 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:31,16 302
45. Lewandrowski, Maxim 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:31,30 298
46. Thesing, Maximilian 2004 SC Wedding Berlin 00:31,33 297
47. Specht, Jonas 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:31,40 295
48. Acampora, Paolo 2004 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:31,64 288
49. Fischer, Moritz 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:31,68 287
50. Neubert, Marwin 2005 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:32,10 276
51. Schulz, Lukas David 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:32,17 274
52. Volkmer, Benedikt 2004 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:32,60 263
53. Nachtigall, Lukas 2004 KSC Strausberg 00:32,63 263
54. Rzymkowski, Leon 2005 SC Wedding Berlin 00:32,82 258
55. Inion, Marnick 2005 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:33,32 247
56. Molzen, Justin 2005 SV Berolina 00:33,49 243
57. Rivera, Santiago 2005 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:34,01 232
58. Cygan, Lukas 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,08 230
59. Melis, Jean-Paul 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:36,59 186
60. Ninnemann, Tommy Lee 2005 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:37,58 172
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2004/2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

nicht am Start
Eiswirth, Dennis 2005 BSV "Friesen 1895"
Herre, Leander 2004 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule
Kömmler, Jannik 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895"
Kruse, Noah 2005 BSV "Friesen 1895"
Mackenberg, Mattia 2005 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Pochzosz, Leo 2005 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Schmolt, Florian 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Schreiber, Franz 2004 Berliner TSC
Seidel, Max Jonathan 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895"
Springenberg, Robert 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895"

Jahrgang 2002/2003
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Eidam, Ole Mats 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:25,32 563 7
2. Böckmann, Hanno Marten 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:25,60 544 5
3. Wanitschke, Vincent 2002 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:25,77 534 4
4. Maibach, Thomas 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,78 533 3
5. Zimmermann, Emil 2002 KSC Strausberg 00:25,88 527 2
6. Spiegel, Philipp Joshua 2002 Potsdamer SV 00:26,00 520
7. Piechnick, Lennart 2002 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:26,02 518 1
8. Rimke, Marc 2002 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:26,20 508
9. Schaefer, Benjamin 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:26,24 506
10. Wede, Jann-Eric 2002 Potsdamer SV 00:26,35 499
11. Israel, Niclas 2002 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,41 496
12. Weigelt, Peter 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:26,58 486
13. Okrema, Patrick 2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,65 483
14. Kranz, Leonhard 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:26,70 480
15. Bartsch, Martin 2002 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:26,75 477
16. Hoppe, Johannes Hugo 2003 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:26,78 476
17. Kummer, Theo 2002 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,86 471
18. Böttinger, Jonas 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:27,25 451
19. Badura, Tom 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,36 446
20. Rothkegel, Malte 2002 Berliner TSC 00:27,41 443
21. Baller, Vincent 2003 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:27,46 441
22. Dejas, Jonathan 2002 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:27,47 441
23. Gustavus, Eric 2002 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:27,51 439
24. Hinz, Lukas 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:27,59 435
25. Siebel, Moritz 2002 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:27,63 433
26. Hlavac, Jiri 2003 Plavecky oddil Kralupy nad Vltavou 00:27,67 431
27. Roßberg, Konstantin 2003 VfL Zehlendorf 00:27,83 424
28. Pasieka, David 2003 WSV-Baltic 00:27,92 420
29. Neymeyer, Ramin Leon 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:27,94 419
30. Malkiely, Liam 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,99 416
31. Oesterreich, Carl 2002 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:28,00 416
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2002/2003
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
32. Gogulski, Richard 2002 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:28,13 410
33. Schultrich, Felix 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:28,18 408
34. Oesterreich, Theo 2003 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:28,21 407
35. Chan, Jason 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:28,24 405
36. Johannsen, Finn Kristian 2003 Berliner TSC 00:28,44 397
36. Schroeder, Moritz 2002 Berliner TSC 00:28,44 397
38. Nietsch, Raphael 2003 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:28,49 395
39. Glinski, Kacper 2003 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork 00:28,65 388
40. Schulze, Eric 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:28,80 382
41. Fiolka, Linus 2002 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:28,87 379
42. Wunsch, Pascal 2002 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:29,01 374
43. Koenecke, Lukas 2002 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:29,39 360
44. Bergmann, Finn 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:29,45 357
45. Röhr, Max 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:29,46 357
46. Ihle, Luis 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:29,65 350
47. Hinz, Lennard 2003 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:29,96 339
48. Dallüge, Fabian 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:30,06 336
49. Wendland, Dominik 2003 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:30,29 328
50. Bergemann, Robin 2003 Eberswalder SV 00:30,56 320
51. Sazavsky, Vojtech 2002 Slavia Liberec 00:30,77 313
52. Lattenstein, Nico 2002 Eberswalder SV 00:30,79 313
53. Kutzmarski, Erik 2003 KSC Strausberg 00:30,86 311
54. Schroeter, Yannick 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:43,92 107

nicht am Start
Chaffee, Sean-Paul 2003 Potsdamer SV
Friedel, Richard Vincent 2002 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Reuß, Roman 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten
Wu, Kevin 2003 SC Poseidon Berlin

Jahrgang 2000/2001
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kuhn, Maurits 2000 SG Oberhausen 00:24,07 655 7
2. Leszega, Szymon 2001 DELFIN Gdynia 00:24,59 614 5
3. Sinnig, Benjamin 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,00 585 4
4. Romaniec, Szymon 2000 DELFIN Gdynia 00:25,55 548 3
5. Schneider, Robin 2000 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:25,71 537 2
6. Langenbusch, Gideon 2001 SG Oberhausen 00:25,72 537 1
7. Schaaf, Sebastian 2001 Potsdamer SV 00:25,96 522
8. Krüger, Carlo 2001 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:26,05 517
9. Bielski, Kacper 2001 DELFIN Gdynia 00:26,06 516
10. Brandt, Maximilian 2000 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:26,35 499
11. Grösel, Alexander 2001 SSV Freiberg 00:26,36 499
12. Lammel, Joel 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,41 496
13. Haase, Moritz 2001 Eberswalder SV 00:26,53 489
14. Itinger, Michael 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,59 486
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2000/2001
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
15. Liebenow, Fabio Simon 2000 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:26,65 483
16. Simon, Lukas 2001 Berliner TSC 00:26,66 482
17. Blum, Max 2001 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,88 470
18. Schenkluhn, Max-Vincent 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:26,92 468
19. Sauermann, Ryan 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,97 466
20. Würbach, Lukas 2001 Berliner TSC 00:27,09 459
21. Röhr, Paul 2001 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:27,10 459
22. Popovic, Tomas 2001 Slavia Liberec 00:27,60 434
23. Beier, Marc 2001 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:27,65 432
24. Aranguen Perez, Juan Sebastian 2001 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:28,03 415
25. Zachow, Malte 2001 VfL Zehlendorf 00:28,22 406
26. Hilarius, Dominik 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:28,28 404
27. Wendlandt, Simon 2001 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:28,79 383
28. Vahl, Lorenz 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:28,93 377
29. Prodanovic, Simon 2000 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:33,83 236

nicht am Start
Barwinski, Karol 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Braunschweig, Malte 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin
Chylinski, Giulian 2000 SG Steglitz Berlin
Dodrimong, Leon 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin
Fichtelmann, Felix 2001 SG Berliner Wasserratten
Hagen, Chrysander 2000 VfL Zehlendorf
Jahn, Timo 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Kaps, Justin 2001 SG Berliner Wasserratten
Kocadag, Eren 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin
Neubert, Benjamin 2000 Berliner TSC
Steffen, Felix 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin
Stock, Vincent 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kuhn, Maurits 2000 SG Oberhausen 00:24,07 655 7
2. Gaugg, Fredrik 1996 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:24,24 641 5
3. Asmus, René 1990 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:24,46 624 4
4. Leszega, Szymon 2001 DELFIN Gdynia 00:24,59 614 3
5. Papakyriakou, Martinos 1998 Berliner TSC 00:24,98 586 2
6. Sinnig, Benjamin 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,00 585 1
7. Tesch, Max 1996 Berliner TSC 00:25,06 580
8. Dyroff, Luca 1998 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:25,26 567
9. Eidam, Ole Mats 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:25,32 563
10. Romaniec, Szymon 2000 DELFIN Gdynia 00:25,55 548
11. Böckmann, Hanno Marten 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:25,60 544
12. Schneider, Robin 2000 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:25,71 537
13. Langenbusch, Gideon 2001 SG Oberhausen 00:25,72 537
14. Wanitschke, Vincent 2002 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:25,77 534
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 50m Freistil männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
15. Maibach, Thomas 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,78 533
16. Zimmermann, Emil 2002 KSC Strausberg 00:25,88 527
17. Schaaf, Sebastian 2001 Potsdamer SV 00:25,96 522
18. Spiegel, Philipp Joshua 2002 Potsdamer SV 00:26,00 520
19. Piechnick, Lennart 2002 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:26,02 518
20. Krüger, Carlo 2001 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:26,05 517
21. Bielski, Kacper 2001 DELFIN Gdynia 00:26,06 516
22. Rimke, Marc 2002 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:26,20 508
23. Klement, Leon 1997 Berliner TSC 00:26,21 507
24. Schaefer, Benjamin 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:26,24 506
25. Brandt, Maximilian 2000 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:26,35 499
25. Wede, Jann-Eric 2002 Potsdamer SV 00:26,35 499
27. Grösel, Alexander 2001 SSV Freiberg 00:26,36 499
28. Hoffmann, Johann 1998 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,39 497
29. Israel, Niclas 2002 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,41 496
29. Lammel, Joel 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,41 496
31. Dementiev, Oskar 2004 Berliner TSC 00:26,47 492
32. Haase, Moritz 2001 Eberswalder SV 00:26,53 489
33. Schaffrath, Ole 2005 Berliner TSC 00:26,55 488
34. Weigelt, Peter 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:26,58 486
35. Itinger, Michael 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,59 486
36. Liebenow, Fabio Simon 2000 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:26,65 483
36. Ludwig, Lukas 1999 SV Berolina 00:26,65 483
36. Okrema, Patrick 2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,65 483
39. Simon, Lukas 2001 Berliner TSC 00:26,66 482
40. Muchow, Felix 1999 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:26,69 480
41. Kranz, Leonhard 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:26,70 480
42. Zelenka, Vincent 2004 Plavecky oddil Kralupy nad Vltavou 00:26,71 479
43. Lundgren, Fjodor 2004 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:26,74 478
44. Bartsch, Martin 2002 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:26,75 477
45. Hoppe, Johannes Hugo 2003 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:26,78 476
46. Kummer, Theo 2002 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,86 471
47. Blum, Max 2001 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:26,88 470
48. Schenkluhn, Max-Vincent 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:26,92 468
49. Sauermann, Ryan 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:26,97 466
50. Würbach, Lukas 2001 Berliner TSC 00:27,09 459
51. Röhr, Paul 2001 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:27,10 459
52. Zdybel, Adam 2005 DELFIN Gdynia 00:27,18 455
53. Hertting, Christopher 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:27,19 454
54. Böttinger, Jonas 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:27,25 451
54. Weizel, Viktor 2004 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,25 451
56. Dobrzynski, Felix 1995 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:27,26 451
56. Kalk, Oliver 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:27,26 451
58. Karl, Maximilian 1996 KSC Strausberg 00:27,32 448
59. Badura, Tom 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,36 446
60. Opätz, Yannick 1999 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:27,37 445
61. Rothkegel, Malte 2002 Berliner TSC 00:27,41 443
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62. Perlwitz, Titus Laurens 2005 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,44 442
63. Baller, Vincent 2003 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:27,46 441
64. Dejas, Jonathan 2002 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:27,47 441
65. Gustavus, Eric 2002 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:27,51 439
66. Hinz, Lukas 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:27,59 435
67. Popovic, Tomas 2001 Slavia Liberec 00:27,60 434
68. Leupold, Aaron 2005 Potsdamer SV 00:27,63 433
68. Siebel, Moritz 2002 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:27,63 433
70. Beier, Marc 2001 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:27,65 432
71. Hlavac, Jiri 2003 Plavecky oddil Kralupy nad Vltavou 00:27,67 431
72. Niederberger, Paul 2004 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:27,73 428
73. Hansch, Nikolai 1999 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:27,81 425
74. Roßberg, Konstantin 2003 VfL Zehlendorf 00:27,83 424
75. Moc, Albert 2004 Slavia Liberec 00:27,91 420
76. Pasieka, David 2003 WSV-Baltic 00:27,92 420
77. Neymeyer, Ramin Leon 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:27,94 419
78. Malkiely, Liam 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,99 416
79. Hess, Ole 2004 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:28,00 416
79. Oesterreich, Carl 2002 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:28,00 416
81. Kohl, Maximilian 2004 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:28,01 416
81. Passek, Vincent 2006 Berliner TSC 00:28,01 416
83. Aranguen Perez, Juan Sebastian 2001 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:28,03 415
84. Gogulski, Richard 2002 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:28,13 410
85. Schultrich, Felix 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:28,18 408
86. Szász, Mathis 2004 Berliner TSC 00:28,19 408
87. Oesterreich, Theo 2003 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:28,21 407
88. Zachow, Malte 2001 VfL Zehlendorf 00:28,22 406
89. Chan, Jason 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:28,24 405
90. Buchholz, Anton 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:28,25 405
91. Hilarius, Dominik 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:28,28 404
92. Johannsen, Finn Kristian 2003 Berliner TSC 00:28,44 397
92. Schroeder, Moritz 2002 Berliner TSC 00:28,44 397
94. Slatnow, Tim Alexander 2004 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:28,47 396
95. Nietsch, Raphael 2003 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:28,49 395
96. Trommer, Alexander 2004 SSV Freiberg 00:28,53 393
97. Labik, Marcin 2004 TP Skalar Slupsk 00:28,55 392
98. Ünlü, Kerem Ediz 2004 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:28,61 390
99. Glinski, Kacper 2003 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork 00:28,65 388
99. Rasche, Agustin 2005 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:28,65 388
101. Rauch, Anton Zeno 2004 Potsdamer SV 00:28,66 388
102. Krumplewski, Gracjan 2005 TP Skalar Slupsk 00:28,73 385
103. Wendlandt, Simon 2001 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:28,79 383
104. Schulze, Eric 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:28,80 382
105. Fiolka, Linus 2002 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:28,87 379
106. Vahl, Lorenz 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:28,93 377
107. Korinek, Vilem 2005 Plavecky oddil Kralupy nad Vltavou 00:28,95 376
108. Eggert, Bruno 2004 Berliner TSC 00:29,01 374
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108. Wunsch, Pascal 2002 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:29,01 374
110. Panzer, Paul 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:29,23 366
111. Gründer, Tobias 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:29,29 363
112. Strunz, Jul Levi 2006 Berliner TSC 00:29,31 363
113. Koenecke, Lukas 2002 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:29,39 360
114. Bergmann, Finn 2003 Potsdamer SV 00:29,45 357
115. Röhr, Max 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:29,46 357
116. Pätzold, Ben Thomas 2005 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:29,58 353
117. Rieger, Antonio 2005 Berliner TSC 00:29,63 351
118. Palm, Dominik 2006 SC Eintracht Berlin 00:29,64 351
119. Ihle, Luis 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:29,65 350
120. Richter, Niklas 2005 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:29,72 348
121. Lenk, Yannick Leon 2004 Berliner TSC 00:29,75 347
122. Hinz, Lennard 2003 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:29,96 339
123. Kirsten, Jeremy 2004 CSV Berlin 00:29,97 339
124. Tolu, Luca 2006 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:29,99 338
125. Barutcu, Batuhan Hakan 2005 Berliner TSC 00:30,05 336
126. Dallüge, Fabian 2002 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:30,06 336
127. Niederberger, Julien 2005 Schwimm-Team Potsdam 00:30,07 336
128. Neuwirth, Finn-Jonah 2007 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:30,09 335
129. Gawel, Konrad 1999 Aqua Berlin 00:30,13 334
130. Cihula, Samuel 2005 Slavia Liberec 00:30,15 333
131. Nohlen, Henry 2004 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:30,23 330
132. Börchers, Karl-Ruben 1998 BSV von 1878 00:30,24 330
133. Wendland, Dominik 2003 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:30,29 328
134. Wetzlaugk, Erik Ryan 2004 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:30,36 326
135. Jaenicke-Rößler, Manuel 2005 SSV Freiberg 00:30,42 324
136. Bergemann, Robin 2003 Eberswalder SV 00:30,56 320
137. Ihloff, Maximilian 1997 Aqua Berlin 00:30,66 317
138. Kühne, Niklas 2005 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 00:30,67 316
139. Osmancevic, Dino Nino 2004 SC Wedding Berlin 00:30,70 315
140. Broszeit, Ayk 2004 Potsdamer SV 00:30,72 315
141. Sazavsky, Vojtech 2002 Slavia Liberec 00:30,77 313
142. Lattenstein, Nico 2002 Eberswalder SV 00:30,79 313
143. Kutzmarski, Erik 2003 KSC Strausberg 00:30,86 311
144. Kochinke, Liam Finn 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:30,88 310
145. Johs, Lennart 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:31,04 305
146. Schumacher, Fritz 2005 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:31,14 302
147. Oesterreich, Franz 2005 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:31,16 302
148. Hempel, Nicolas 2006 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:31,17 301
149. Lewandrowski, Maxim 2004 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:31,30 298
150. Thesing, Maximilian 2004 SC Wedding Berlin 00:31,33 297
151. Specht, Jonas 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:31,40 295
152. Acampora, Paolo 2004 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:31,64 288
153. Fischer, Moritz 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:31,68 287
154. Dodrimong, Fynn 2006 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:31,99 279
155. Reinik, Markus 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:32,02 278
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156. Neubert, Marwin 2005 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:32,10 276
157. Schulz, Lukas David 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:32,17 274
158. Schötz, Noah 2006 Potsdamer SV 00:32,34 270
159. Jonczyk, Patryk 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:32,48 266
160. Volkmer, Benedikt 2004 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:32,60 263
161. Stroh, Eik Marc 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:32,62 263
162. Nachtigall, Lukas 2004 KSC Strausberg 00:32,63 263
163. Rzymkowski, Leon 2005 SC Wedding Berlin 00:32,82 258
164. Schwermer, Thies Marten 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:32,89 256
165. Schaller, Jonas 2008 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:33,29 247
166. Inion, Marnick 2005 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:33,32 247
167. Schütz, Malte 2006 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:33,45 244
168. Molzen, Justin 2005 SV Berolina 00:33,49 243
169. Rumpeltes, Joshua 2006 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:33,62 240
170. Bamberg, Jordan 2006 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:33,69 239
171. Prodanovic, Simon 2000 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:33,83 236
172. Liedtke, Tom 2006 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:33,89 234
173. Klein, Silas 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:34,01 232
173. Rivera, Santiago 2005 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:34,01 232
175. Cygan, Lukas 2004 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,08 230
176. Junker, Ben 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:34,14 229
177. Brandt, Tjorven 2008 Berliner TSC 00:34,25 227
178. Maron, Colin 2007 Berliner TSC 00:34,42 224
179. Gottschalk, William 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:34,43 224
180. Görhardt, Rocco 1999 BSV von 1878 00:34,49 222
181. Abu Mahfouz, Taha 2007 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,54 221
182. Münzel, Fynn 2007 TiB 1848 00:34,55 221
183. Arnold, Denis 2008 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:34,58 221
183. Dworakowski, Blazej 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:34,58 221
185. Wolf, Kassander 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:34,64 219
186. Hlavaty, Jakub 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:34,69 219
187. Lominski, Daniel 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:34,72 218
188. Johs, Linus 2007 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:34,73 218
188. Thon, Joshua 2006 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:34,73 218
190. Schworck, Leandro 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,74 218
191. Sauthoff, Henrik 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:34,97 213
192. Zorn, Conner 2008 Aqua Berlin 00:35,07 211
193. Nöther, Luis 2007 Aqua Berlin 00:35,28 208
194. Schütz, Ronan 2006 SG Steglitz Berlin 00:35,32 207
195. Hlavaty, Kacper 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:35,35 206
196. Sasse, Cedric 2008 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:35,42 205
197. Bärs, Konstantin 2008 KSC Strausberg 00:35,46 205
198. Schönfeld, Magnus 2007 KSC Strausberg 00:35,71 200
199. Krämer, Sven 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:35,81 199
200. Kühn, Felix 2006 SC Wedding Berlin 00:35,89 197
201. Hohenadel, Rule 2008 Berliner TSC 00:36,50 188
202. Melis, Jean-Paul 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:36,59 186
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203. Kraska, Bartosz 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:36,67 185
204. Iochum, Jules 2007 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:36,71 184
205. Solek, Wiktor 2008 SG Schöneberg, Berlin 00:36,75 184
206. Schmaida, Till 2006 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:36,82 183
207. Sikora, Oskar 2007 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:36,88 182
208. Schira, Johann 2008 Berliner TSC 00:36,93 181
209. Herrmann, Carl Eric 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:36,95 181
210. Mentel, Igor 2008 DELFIN Gdynia 00:36,96 181
211. Hill, Raphael 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:37,11 178
212. Krips, Gedeon 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:37,44 174
213. Ninnemann, Tommy Lee 2005 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:37,58 172
214. Binicioglu, Timur Sami 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:37,84 168
215. Bruchwalski, Connor 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:37,86 168
216. Günther, Ben Vincent 2007 SC Wedding Berlin 00:37,92 167
217. Myers, Lukas 2006 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:37,99 166
218. Kreft, Paul 2007 KSC Strausberg 00:38,05 165
219. Buksinski, Adam 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:38,08 165
220. Graf, Daniel 2006 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:38,26 163
221. Neubert, Helmar 2008 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:38,52 159
222. Lapko, Hubert 2008 TP Skalar Slupsk 00:38,59 159
223. Volkmann, Bjarne 2008 Aqua Berlin 00:38,60 158
224. Göthke, Elias 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:39,04 153
225. Bruch, Maximilian 2008 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:39,18 152
226. Kleinke, Jonas 2008 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:39,30 150
226. Steinle, Schamil 2008 SC Wedding Berlin 00:39,30 150
228. Schaub, Kimi 2008 SC Wedding Berlin 00:39,36 149
229. Streichert, John Leander 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:39,40 149
230. Treder, Konrad 2008 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:39,45 148
231. Nagaraju, Rohith 2006 SC Wedding Berlin 00:39,66 146
232. Feige, Friedrich 2007 KSC Strausberg 00:39,82 144
233. Wild, Christian Noah 2007 VfL Zehlendorf 00:40,00 142
234. Gromulski, Michal 2008 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork 00:40,03 142
235. Kleinke, Elias Fynn 2006 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:40,14 141
236. Cygan, Phillipp 2006 BSV "Friesen 1895" 00:40,15 141
237. Rivera, Emilio 2007 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:40,20 140
238. Prokurat, Szymon 2006 DELFIN Gdynia 00:40,29 139
239. Okroj, Kordian 2007 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork 00:40,35 139
240. Zalewski, Igor 2008 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:40,37 138
241. Mende, Fabio 2007 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:40,60 136
242. Gojtowski, Wiktor 2007 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 00:40,70 135
243. Miethe, Marcel 2008 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:40,82 134
244. Kreft, Patrick 2007 DELFIN Gdynia 00:41,65 126
245. Meibaum, Justus 2007 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:41,80 125
246. Reich, Emil 2008 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:42,56 118
247. Myers, Karsten 2008 SC John-F.-Kennedy-Schule 00:42,87 116
248. Görlich, Fritz 2008 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 00:43,07 114
249. Schroeter, Yannick 2003 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:43,92 107
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250. Bade, Tom 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:45,35 98

nicht am Start
Deppe, Cedric 1999 Aqua Berlin


